
                4.25       5.00

  6.00       7.00

  4.00      5.00

   7.50

  10.00
 
 
 
    9.50

  11.00
    9.75

   8.00  -  10.50
   8.50  -  11.00

 6.00 - 9.50

  5.00
  6.75
  5.50
 7.25

 3.50

  7.50
 8.50

 8.00

 8.50
 8.50

 4.00
 2.50

 3.00

4.00 5.00
8.50

8.50
8.50

4.00 6.00
7.507.00

10.00 5.00
9.00
10.00
6.50
2.00

 8.00
 9.50
 9.50
11.00
 15.00
 15.00
 

  7.50
  6.75

  10.50

 11.25

 11.25

10.50

 10.50

8.00
10.25

10.75

 7.50
 10.25

10.75

7.50
9.25
10.00

5.00
5.00   1.00

 35.00

 22.00

 18.00

  3.50
   5.25

  14.00
  14.00

   11.75

   9.50

  4.25

               4.25    5.00

  6.00    7.00
................

     Bacon and Tomatoes .........

 3.00

  7.25

 7.75

  11.50
 10.00

    .50

. 4.25 5.00

6.50 8.00

4.00 5.00

3.75
4.50 6.00

20.00

11.75

11.00

10.75

11.25

10.75

9.75
10.50

3.006.00
6.00

8.00

10.50

10.00

. 12.50

9.00 - 11.50

9.50 - 12.00

8.00 9.00

9.50 9.50

9.50

4.50 5.50
9.50

9.00
9.00

3.50

8.00

7.50

Bacon, Lettuce and Tomatoes

Tomato, Cucumber, Lettuce, Red Onion

Romaine, Chicken, Bacon,

9.50 12.00

10.00 12.50

9.50
9.50

2.50

4.50

8.50

10.00 10.00

9.50

10.00

10.00
11.50

36.00

25.00

3.25

2:00

4.75 5.75

7.00 9.50

4.75 5.75

4.25
5.25

9.00

13.00

10.00

.. 14.50

... 12.00

40.00

28.00

20.00 lb

3.75 each

35.00

4.50 6.50

8.00 9.00
12.50

11.00
13.00

1.00 2 - 4
.50

8.00
10.00

11.50
13.50

7.00 1.50
. 3.50

...................

8.75
9.00

15.25

15.50

13.50

11.50

10.50
13.00

13.50

9.50
13.00

14.00

9.50
12.50
13.50

..

11.50 - 14.50

... 12.00 - 15.00

7.50 - 10.50

.... 5.50
... 8.50
.. 6.50
.. 9.00

10.00 .. 11.00

.. 12.00 .. 12.00

- Lettuce, tomato and onion ... 11.50 With Cheese 12.50

1.00
2.50
5.00

.50
.50

1.00

1.00
1.00
3.00

5.00 6.00
12.00

10.00
10.00
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3% Service Fee for credit cards
4.00

With Cheese Add 1.00 Sour Cream Add .50 each
Beef, Chicken or Turkey (Changes weekly)



  7.75   -   9.75

  7.50    -  9.50
  7.75   -   9.75

  6.75   -   8.75
   7.50   -   9.50
   5.75   -   7.75

  7.75   -   9.75
   N/A       10.00
  7.75   -   9.75

  7.50   -   9.50
  N/A       11.00

   N/A      9.00

  7.00   -   9.00

  N/A       11.00

  7.50   -   9.50 

   7.50   -   9.50 
  6.75   -   8.75

  7.75   -   9.75

  7.50   -   9.50

   7.25   -   9.25
   8.75   -   12.50

  7.75   -   9.75

   7.75   -   9.75
  7.75   -   9.75

   2.00

  2.00

 .50

   Add 1.00

  8.75  -  10.75

   8.25  -10.25

    9.00  -  11.00

   9.00  -  11.00

    9.50

  13.50

 Add  .75

 10.00   -  12.50

  8.75   -   11.25

   8.75   -   11.25

   8.75   -   11.25

   9.25   -   11.75

  9.50   -   12.00

  10.00  -  12.50

  10.50  -  13.75
  9.25   -   11.75

  5.00

  4.75
  4.00

  3.50

  3.50

  7.50 

  5.00

  2.50

 2.00  2.50

  /long

  ( On a Croissant or Long Roll Add  .50 )

  5.50

 8.00

 6.50
 7.50

 9.50
 8.00

 9.50

  Add 2.00
 2.50                     Piece

 6.50   9.00

  11.00

  8.50

  3.00

  3.00

  1.50  OR JELLY  ......  2.00
  2.75
 3.75

  9.00 /  13.00

      HALF         WHOLE

 -

  1.25

           2.50
 2.50

.........  2.50 ea

   add 1.00
  9.00

         .50

   9.50

8.25 - 10.25

8.00 - 10.00

8.25 - 10.25

7.00 - 9.00

8.00 - 10.00

8.25 - 10.25
11.00

8.00 - 10.00

8.00 - 10.00

Market $

12.00

8.00 - 10.00

8.00 - 10.00

8.00 - 10.00

7.50 - 9.50

9.00 - 13.00

8.00 - 10.00

8.00 - 10.00

8.00 - 10.00

9.00 - 11.00

8.50 - 10.50

9.50 - 11.50

10.00

9.50 - 12.00

14.00

10.50 - 13.00

9.25 - 12.00

9.25 - 12.00

9.25 - 12.00

9.50 - 12.25

10.50 - 13.00

11.00 - 13.50

12.00 - 15.50

10.50 -13.00

3.00

4.00

3.25 3.75 4.75

3.75 4.25 5.25

5.50

5.00

8.00

8.50

7.50

8.50

10.00

8.50

10.00

6.00

2.50

2

3.50

9.50

7.75 - 9.75

1.50

5.50

6.00

4.00

9.00

9.50
10.50
9.00

10.50

3.25

2.50 ea

1.75 2.75

8.50 10.50

8.25 10.25
8.50 10.50

7.50 9.75

8.25 10.25
6.50 8.50

8.50 10.50
n/a 11.50

8.50 10.50

8.25 10.25

n/a 9.00
7.00 9.00

n/a 12.50

8.25 10.25

8.50 11.00
7.00 9.00

8.25 10.25

9.50 13.50
8.50 10.50
8.50 10.50

8.50 10.50

2.50

9.00 11.00

9.50 12.00

10.50

10.00 12.50

14.50

1.00

11.00 13.50

9.75 12.75

9.75 12.75

9.75 12.75

10.00 13.25

11.50 14.00

11.50 14.00

12.50 16.00

11.00 13.50

9.50 11.50

75

9.75 13.00

9.50 12.50

9.75 13.00

9.00 12.00

9.50 12.50

7.50 10.50

9.75 13.00

n/a 13.00

9.75 13.00

9.50 12.50

n/a 9.50

10.50 13.50

n/a 13.50

9.50 12.50

9.50 12.50

7.50 9.50

9.50 12.50

12.50 16.50

9.50 12.50

9.50 12.50

1.00

2.50 .50

2.50 1.00

.50 CHEESE ......................... Add 1.00

12.00 15.00

11.00 14.00

12.00 15.00
14.00

12.00 15.00

17.50

Add 1.50Add 1.00

1.00

13.00 16.00

12.00 15.00

12.00 15.00

12.00 15.00

12.50 15.50

9.75 13.00

13.75 16.75

13.75 16.75

16.50 19.50

13.50 16.50

3.50 4.25 5.25

6.004.25 5.00

3.75

2.50
.50 each

1.50

2.75

1.501.75 ...w/ Butter or jelly ... 2.50 Butter & Jelly .. 3.00

3.75

4.75

9.50 14.00

.50

8.00

7.50

6.00

5.00

5.00

7.00

9.50

10.50

8.50

10.00

13.00

10.50

13.00

1.00

7.00

2.00

2.00

.50

3.003.00

2.50

4.00

5.00

add 3.00

2.75 each

12.00

8.50 12.50

14.50

2.75 3.75

1.00 ea

12.00

4.00

3.75

Toppings: Banana/Blueberry/Cranberry/Granola/Strawberry .75 each
Walnuts add 1.00 Raisins add .25

1.00
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CRAB CAKE ............................................................... n/a 13.00

add .50

$ 8.50


